
11.20 From the talkies: Favourite ballads12.0 Lunch music (12.t5 and 1.15 p.m.,LONDON NEWS)2.0 Operetta
2.30 "Music While You Work"3.0 Light and bright
8.15 WRe-broadcast French lesson for
post-primary schools

3.30 Classical hour
4.30 Café music
5. O Children’s séssion
5.45. Dinner music (6,15, LONDONNEWS, followed "ListeningPost-Primary Schools
7. 0 State Placement announcements
7. 6 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:

:

:

Bournemouth Municipal Orchestra,"The Bronze Horse" tsar
|Auber|7-39 Marguerita Carlton (contralto),"Beloved It Is Morn" .,.

say eH"My Ain Folk" ..siccses Lemon
7.47 Georg Kulenkampff (violin),"La .Capriccios@a" ....00sss+. Ales
"Evening Song’ ..... Schumann7.54 Squire Celeste Octet,"Two Eyes of Grey" .. McGeoen
"Whisper And I Shall Hear"
Piccolomini, arr, Willougpy8.0 The Royal Dunedin Male Choirpresents the second concert of the
season. Soloists: GwendaBurt (cofitralto), Roy McDougall(tenor), J. Christensen (cornet),Conductor: Jas, Paterson, L.R.S.M.

(relayed from Town Hall)Newereéel with CommentaryStation noticés
Luis Levy’s Orchestra,"Sweethearts" Selection
Se

othart
"MoGlusky the

mete
Beoker™

ee ea and Sydney Brightano), of Spring" .... Strauss70. 0 ‘Masters in Lighter Mood"10.50 War Review
44, LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

a Y ©) 1140 ke. 263 m.
= » Hae Variety6. Dinner music
7.
0
After dinner musi¢

8. "Evergreens of Jazz’
8.15 "The Channings"
8.30 Theatre organists
8.45 Novelty vocalists
9. 0 Light orchestra) music,

senane
ana

musical comedy excerpts10. 0 "Shamrocks"
10.15 Vatses D'Amour
10.30 Clece down

. INVERCARGILL
680 ké 441 m.

&vk taaus LONDON NEWsa4 For My Lady: Famous pianists,Claudio Arrau
41.oy Pe i; 'ota ite"ae% opm. Lu usic :

LONDON NEWS)
$.18-8.50 "Broadcast French lesson forpost-primary schools

°

5. 0
5.15
6. 0
6.15
6.457.0
7.30
7.45
8.15
8.27
8.57
9, 0
9.25
10. 0

Children’s session
Variety calling
"Dad and Dave"
LONDON NEWS, followed py
"Listening Post’ and War Review"Adventure"
After dinner musi¢
Book talk by H. B. Farnali
Operatic excerpts"Hig Last Plunge"
American orchestras on the air
Station notices
Newsree! with Commentary
Supper danoe (Geraldo’s New May-fair Orchestra)
Close down

| MONDAY 2
1 Z B AUCKLAND1070%& c, 280 mi:

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health talk by "Unole Scrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie K,
Morton)

10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm
10.16 Lorna Doone
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.46 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from London
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 The Citadel
2.30 Home Service session (Gran)
4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty séssion
5. O Molly and her Merry Maids
5.15 The Musical Army
5.30 The Junior Quiz6.0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from Lendon
6.30 Rambles in Rhythm7.0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 On His Majesty’s Service
7.30 Hello from Hollywood!
7.45 The March of Time8.0 Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 The Listeners’ Digest9.0 You Be the Detective!
10. 0 New recordings (Airini)10.60 Commentary, followed by Newsfrom London
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
£430 kc. 265 mm.

6. 0,7.0 &8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9, 0 Aunt Dais 3

9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie K. Mor«
ton)

10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm
10.15 The Kitchen Quiz10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home
Musical programme
The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
Mid-day Melody Menu&1.15 p.m. News from London
Cavalcade of ComedyThe Count of Monte Cristo
The Citadel
Home Service session (Mary Anne)Musical programme
Headline News, followed by the
Héalth and Beauty session
The Children’s session
The Junior Quiz
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Coast Patrol
Fred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty’s ServiceHello from Hollywood!
usitala, Teller of TalesHeadline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry :

Easy Aces
Give It a Name Jackpots
You Be the Detective
Swing session
News from London
Close down :
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1430 ke. 210m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from London
8. 0 Fashion’s fancies
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie K.
Morton)10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Songs of the Islands
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home
Musical programme
The Shopping ReporterThe tuncheon session
& 1.15 p.m. News from London
The Count of Monte Cristo
The Citadel
Home Service session
The Enemy Within
Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty sessionThe Children’s session
Ace entertainment
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Pageant of EmpireFred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty’s Service
Helio from Hollywood!
Coast Patrol
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
A programme without a hame
You Be the Detective!
Variety Hour
Commentary, followed by Newsfrom London
Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN$286: ¢. 234m.
0,7.0&8.45a.m. News from London* Health Talk by "Uncie Scrim"Aunt Daisy
45 Morning reflections (Elsie K. Mor-
ton)
0 THE FEATURE MOUR:
10. O Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Cavalcade of Drama: "Eliza-
beth Barrett Browning "10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter

10.45 Home Sweet Home
11.30 shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.156 &1.15 p.m. News from London2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 The Citadel
2.30 Home Service session (Joyce)3.30 The Kitchen Quiz4.30 Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session5. 0 The Children’s session

5.22 The Happy Feet Club
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Alien
News from London
Me!: lies in waltz time
Fred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty’s Service
Hello from Hollywood!
Musical JinglesHeadline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Yes-No Jackpots
You Be the Detéctive!
New recordings

. Commentary, followed by Newsfrom London
Close down
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PALMERSTON Nth:
Fa {400 kc: 214m,
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 4.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Unclé Scrim"’5.45 p.m. Bright music6.15 News from London
45 Tusitala, Tellier of Tales.7.15 On His Majesty’s Service
Spy Exchange
One Girl in a Million
Headline News, followéd byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
The Shadow of Fu Manchu
You be the Detective!
A Talk by Anne StewartAnnouncer’s programmeClose down
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CORRESPONDENCE
SCHOOL

The following lessons will be
broadcast by 2YA on Tuesday,
June 23, and re-broadcast by
1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 2YH, 3ZR and
4YZ:
9. 0am. Mrs. M. Allan; KeepFit!
9.11 Miss A. E. Laurenson: Sing-
ing Time for Juniors.

9.17 Miss M. Davies: Drawing
to Music. (2) Pictures
from Music.

9.24 Miss E. R. Ryan: Short-
hand Dictation (1).

9.34 Miss D. McLeod: "Sky-
ways Northward" (An aitthriller for geography
pupils and others).

The
Remedyof
Remedies
for

CQUGHS COLDSAND

INFLUENZA
WOODS
GREATPEPPERMINT

CURE

JOHNSON'SRADIOCOLLEGE
(Now under management of MoKenzie'9
Engineering Academy)Qualify for your Radio Serviceman'9

Exam. or CommercialRadioOperator'8
Exam by Johnson'$ up to date Cor.
respondence Course. Success guaranteed.Pay a8 you learn. Write or callfor full particulars.
23AitkenStreet Wellington

IRON-STRENGTH
endsNervousDebility
Qinthepink

okheatth oltotyears%
suflering
Isufferedforyearswithnervousdebility: For
months wasunabletosleep,andwas0neruoi
wreck,unable toworka 1 boughtaboxofIror
felloids Theresultwaswonderful: Iamableto doahardday'$work and am in thepinkofhealth,afterJearsofsuffering: (Mr:)
Somakesureofiron-strength StartIRON JELLOIDS with yout nexttakialYou will soon be amazed at how much
stronger you feel; how much steadier your
nerves are;and howmuch more cheerful is
outlook on life: No: 2A for Men:
Xaxr2forWomen.Ofallchemistsandstores:

IronJelloidsTheword Jelloids Lis 0registeredtrademarkIfqnobtalnable locally write t0 theBelling rent:
HaroldE .Ritchie (N.Z )Ltd. 10--10e DixonSt:Wellington


